
Afternoon

Round 1

Team Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Deductions Total

North Star Parents 45 53 39 25 0.5 161.5

Vipers Sr Coed 4 58.5 59 60 26 2 201.5

Vipers Parents 44.5 40 39 22 0.5 145

North Stars Sr Coed 3 39 49 48 21 6 151

Polar Bears Sr 1 28 42 41 18 1 128

Vipers Sr 3 50 52 52 24 3.5 174.5

Vipers Sr 2 45.5 45 35 18 2.5 141

Ursuline College 48 50 35.5 21 1.5 153

Dehil HS Int 46 44 30.5 19 1 138.5

Saunders 47 48 44.5 20 11.5 148

St. F. Xavier HS Int 23 41 28.5 18 3 107.5

Parkside 54 48 47.5 24 2 171.5

CCH 52.5 53 48.5 23 1 176

McGregor HS Int 27 11 26 14 4 74



Afternoon

Round 2

Team Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Deductions Total

Vipers Sr Coed 4 59.5 64 62 28 0.5 213

North Stars Sr Coed 3 47 51 49.5 22 3 166.5

Polar Bears Sr 1 25.5 43 39.5 21 0 129

Vipers Sr 3 54 55 52.5 23 1 183.5

Vipers Sr 2 46 50 40 20 0 156

Ursuline College 48 50 37.5 20 0 155.5

Dehil HS Int 44 49 32 18 0.5 142.5

Saunders 45.5 51 45 21 3 159.5

St. F. Xavier HS Int 25 42 31.5 19 0 117.5

Parkside 58 55 48 23 1 183

CCH 54 54 49 22 1 178

McGregor HS Int 33 11 26 15 1 84



Afternoon

Total Scores

Team Round 1 Round 2 Grand Total

North Star Parents 161.5 N/A 161.5

Vipers Sr Coed 4 201.5 213 414.5

Vipers Parents 145 N/A 145

North Stars Sr Coed 3 151 166.5 317.5

Polar Bears Sr 1 128 129 257

Vipers Sr 3 174.5 183.5 358

Vipers Sr 2 141 156 297

Ursuline College 153 155.5 308.5

Dehil HS Int 138.5 142.5 281

Saunders 148 159.5 307.5

St. F. Xavier HS Int 107.5 117.5 225

Parkside 171.5 183 354.5

CCH 176 178 354

McGregor HS Int 74 84 158


